
 

Calendar adjustments may be necessary 
 

 

Grace Lutheran Preschool 

2023-2024 School Calendar 
 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023    Parent Orientation for all students  6-7 PM 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023     Meet & Greet (in classroom) 10am-11am 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023    First Day for Almost 3’s & 5 day 4’s year old 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023    First Day for 3’s  & 4’s year old 

Friday, October 27, 2023     Picture day 

Monday, November 20, 2023    No School – Parent Teacher Conferences  

Tuesday, November 21, 2023    No School – Parent Teacher Conferences  

Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24 No School -Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023    Preschool Christmas Program 

Monday, December 25 – Friday, January 5, 2024 No School - Winter Break 

Monday, January 15, 2024     No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 19, 2024 No School – President’s Day 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 No School – Election Day 

Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29, 2024  No School - Spring Break 

Monday April 1, 2024     No School – Easter Break 

Thursday, May 23, 2024     Last Day for Almost 3’s Program                                                                                       

Thursday, May 23, 2024     Preschool Graduation 6:00PM  

Friday, May 24, 2024     Last Day for 3’s & 4’s year old 


